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Last Name First Name Local Address Zip Phone Email Alt. Phone

Agachinsky Silvia 7562 Links Court, Sarasota, FL 34243 941-360-6941 Allan.Aga@gmail.com

Agachinsky Allan 7562 Links Court, Sarasota, FL 34243

Alexander Debby 3010 S. Lockwood Ridge Rd, Sarasota, FL 34239 614-260-1700 sewfroggy219@gmail.com

Averill Doris 2075 Datura Street, Sarasota, FL 34239 941-366-0503 Bruce1504@aol.com

Bailey June 1255 Pasadena Ave. S., #702, S. Pasadena, FL 33707 727-812-3791 jmamamollusk@aol.com

Banko Karen 5512 74th Place East, Ellenton, FL 34222 941-776-0655 Kebanko@verizon.net 941-962-0883

Banko Allan 5512 74th Place East, Ellenton, FL 34222 941-776-0655 941-304-7130

Bartels Donna 4126 Worcester Road, Sarasota, FL 34231 941-922-2588 bartelsdj@comcast.net 941-544-4817

Beck Cynthia 6216 Iron Horse Place, Lithia, FL 33547 210-310-5376 cbeck7@sbcglobal.net

Besaw Barbara 4207 38th Street West, Bradenton, FL 34205 413-205-8489 bbarbie2002@aol.com

Besaw Roland 4207 38th Street West, Bradenton, FL 34205 413-358-0044

Bevard Nora 410  81st Street West, Bradenton, FL 34209 941-792-7575 alicebevard@icloud.com 410-610-3520

Bigham Dona 4748 Compass Drive, Bradenton, FL 34208 941-932-2167 bighamde@gmail.com

Blaine Matt 2407 Saint Charles Ave, Melbourne, FL 32935 321-242-2701 mblaine@rcn.com 302-875-2517

Blaine Dona 2407 Saint Charles Ave, Melbourne, FL 32935 302-875-2517

Blair Beverly 7012 Goldrush Lane,  University Park , FL 34201 941-379-4362 bjblair@hotmail.com

Blotner Debbie 30 Norwood Road W. Hartford, CT O6117 860-922-3300 djblot@aol.com

Bolletti Rebecca 215 Seagull Lane, Sarasota, FL 34236 941-350-1257 beckybollrttiecomcast.net

Bopp Mary Jo 2608 67th St. West, Bradenton, FL 34209 941-224-3766 mjbopp1@tampabay.rr.com

Bopp Ron 2608 67th St. West, Bradenton, FL 34209 918-527-0589 bopp@peoplepc.com

Bordonaro Liz 7586 Trillium Blvd, Sarasota, FL 34241 941-7025583 lizotr@yahoo.com 941-586-9979

Breece Mary 4988 Greencroft Road, Sarasota, FL 34235 330-256-7548 mnbreece@gmail.com

Bright Thomas 5270 Gulf of Mexico Dr., Unit 508 Longboat Key, FL34228 941-552-8980 brighttbt14@aol.com 802-923-6030

Bright Paula 5270 Gulf of Mexico Dr., Unit 508 Longboat Key, FL34228 941-552-8980 pcbright34@aol.com

Brooksbank Ceil 4219 Bowling Green Circle, Sarasota FL 34233 941-343-0548 starkitty913@yahoo.com 941-724-5309

Cadieux Nancy 6971 Easton Court, Sarasota, FL 34238 941-228-1758 nancy.cadieux2013@gmail.com

Cassin Donna 3432 Highlands Bridge Road, Sarasota, FL 34235 941-362-3302 dcassin9411@verizon.net 941-313-1326

Ciffin Karen 11106 Belle Meade Court, Bradenton, FL 34209 810-373-5203 wciffin@yahoo.com
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Cirrintano Richard 850 S Tamiami Trail, #806 Sarasota, FL 34236 941-366-2644 igelato@aol.com

Cirrintano Lou 850 S Tamiami Trail,  #806, Sarasota, FL 34236 941-441-6876 810-373-5203

Colagrande John 6099 Erice Street, Venice, FL 34293 941-445-5899 jcolagrande@yahoo.com 570-242-7313

Colagrande Sandra 6099 Erice Street, Venice, FL 34293 941-445-2716

Corbin Jeanne 6115 Dartmouth Drive, Bradenton, FL 34207 941-752-2023 bbbeachbums@aol.com 804-4131153

Cosner Michael 2714 South Pkwy. W, Bradenton, FL 34205 941-773-7793

Creed Mary 11128 Sanctuary Dr.,Bradenton, FL 34209 508-965-9866 mary.creed@comcast.net

Cunningham Troy 209 Garfeid Drive,  Apt. 13, Sarasota, FL 34236 828-450-9903 sirtroycunningham@gmail.com

Delaney Julianne 7125  28th Ave. Drive West, Bradenton, FL 34209 845-521-5759 Falkur123@gmail.com

Dietsch Suzanne 13106-1350 North Avenue, Wyanet, IL 61379 309-883-1590 suzanne@seashellvalentines.com309-883-1590

Dietz Phil PO Box 242, Cape May, NJ O8204 609-675-8703 phil.dietz@verizon.net 609-884-7601

Dimmick Jeanne 8103 Stirling Falls Circle, Sarasota, FL 34243 716-474-2371 jeannedimmick@yahoo.com 941-210-4627

Dimmick Donald 8103 Stirling Falls Circle, Sarasota, FL 34243 716-474-2351 dadimmick@yahoo.com 941-210-4627

Elitzer Cindy 1 Benjamin Franklin Drive, #86, Sarasota, FL 34236 413-854-1636 celitzer@gmail.com

Elitzer Chip 1 Benjamin Franklin Drive, #86, Sarasota, FL same 941-388-1863

Elsasser Dolores 5200 Gulf Drive, #604, Bradenton, FL 34217 513-309-8242 delsass11@aol.com

Elsasser Don 5200 Gulf Drive, #604, Bradenton, FL 34217 941-778-2212

Elzinga Patty 1429 Maseno, Venice, FL 34292 616-970-3304 Pattyelz@yahoo.com

Ervin Linda 2328 Black Oak Court, Sarasota, FL 34232 941-378-5660 lkdmervin@gmail.com 941-914-1073

Ervin Gary 2328 Black Oak Court, Sarasota, FL 34232

Fahrenkrog Shanna 8805 Pohoy Ave.,Sarasota, FL 34231 941-786-8553 shannafahrenkrog51@gmail.com

Fairey Robert (Bo) 2929 Hillcrest Drive,  Sarasota, FL 34234 919-812-6319 rlfunc@gmail.com

Fish Dave 9688 St. Andrews Drive, Perrysburg, Ohio 43551 567-686-7446

Fish Ronnie / Veronica9688 St. Andrews Drive, Perrysburg, Ohio 43551 567-686-7446 veronicafish@msn.com

Flanagan Dee 2912 74th Street W. ,Bradenton, FL 34209

Folden Jenny 2301 Bal Harbour Drive, Venice, FL 34293 740-258-2183 folden8743@gmail.com

Foreman Linda  6424 1st St East, Bradenton, FL 34203 614-869-9658 Linda.foreman2017@gmail.com 614-506-6273

Foreman Steve 6424 1st St East, Bradenton, FL 34203 614-869-8798

Fornelli Cindy 5418 Avenida del Mare, Sarasota, FL 34242 202-615-4820 cfornelli@outlook.com

Fushikoshi Gordon gfushikoshi1@comcast.net
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Garner Brenda 2714 South Pkwy. W, Bradenton, FL 34205 941-773-7793 brenda3joy3@gmail.com

Gaulin Lynn 4407 33rd Court East, Bradenton, Fl 34203 941-755-1270 shellhunter@gmail.com 585-545-8005

Glenwright Marcia 106 S Orange Grove Ave, Nokomis, FL 34275 941-416-1489 glenvenice@aol.com

Goldman Martha 7068 Whitemarsch Circle, Bradenton, FL 34202 941-907-1171 sgoldman471@aol.com 941-773-0400

Grande Maryanne 2983 Bay Aristocrat Dr.,Sarasota, FL  34234 973-590-6105 mgr5ace@aol.com 973-527-5946

Green  Dave 3522 Bassett Court, Missouri City, TX 77459 713-435-9971 dgreen2@entouch.net

Green Linda 3522 Bassett Court, Missouri City, TX 77459 713-435-9971

Greiner Linda 5321 Creekside Trail, Sarasota, FL 34243 941-355-0586 luvseashells@gmail.com 941-993-5161

Grimaldi Janis 11025 Bristol Bay Dr. #716 Bradenton, FL 34209 570-460-5509 Janis9092@aol.com

Grover Frankie 7918 Rio Bella Place, University Park, FL 34201 952-250-1481 frankiejogro@gmail.com

Grover Jim 7918 Rio Bella Place, University Park, FL 34201 612-865-0436

Guptill Diane 5305Montclair Place, Sarasota, FL 34231 978-387-9134 dequptillrn@msn.com

Hansen Eileen 5078 Riverfront Dr.  Bradenton , FL 34208 941-518-4920 eileen_hansen@yahoo.com

Hansher Mary 1428 Quail Lake Drive, Venice, FL 34293 941-882-3736 maryritter42@hotmail.com 941-447-7885

Harlow Michael 95 North Elm Street, Englewood, FL 34223 207-216-2332

Heck Margo 4060 Bloivia Blvd., Bradenton , FL 34207 518-441-5998 mheck2@nycap.rr.com

Herman Judy 1362 Fortieth Street, Sarasota, FL 34234 941-360-1507 taxmadam@msn.com 646-924-8436

Hobbs Sue PO Box 153, Cape May, NJ O8204 609-884-7601 suehobbs@verizon.com

Hodges Gilbert 114 Rimini Way, North Venice, FL 34275 630-335-7998 tennieoiii@aol.com

Holcomb Janet 3748 Helene St. Sarasota, FL 34233 9414005859 danjanholcomb@gmail.com

Hoobyar Dee (Dorothy)4517 Chimney Creek Dr.,Sarasota, FL   34235 650-468-5964 deeroby@gmail.com

Horrocks Dot 5000 Richmond Terrace, North Port, FL 34287 410-375-3222

Huether Karen 1735 Creek Nine Drive, North Port, FL 34291 941-257-8357 khuether@comcast.net 510-289-0745

Ide Jacque 243 Mango Street, Bradenton, FL 34207 941-755-7495

Ide Keith 243 Mango Street, Bradenton, FL 34207 941-592-9491 ide645@yahoo.com 

Kantor Glenda 835 Waterside Lane, Bradenton, FL 34209 603-828-8059 glenda.kantor@unh.edu

Kaplan Maynard 3451 Queens Street, Apt. 831, Sarasota, FL 34231 941-929-7301 mkap3@juno.com

Kauffmann Duane 3414 Overcup Oak Terrace, Sarasota, FL 34237 574-238-4554 duanerk@goshen.edu

King Judie 200 Casalino Drive, Venice, FL 34275 941-726-5529 pusykatlady@hotmail.com

Kinney Lisa 1338Georgetown Cir.,Sarasota, FL 34232 909-855-3860 purplesurfseashells@gmail.com
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Krusenoski Gary 3250 Ringwood Meadow, Sarasota, FL 34235 630-677-2073 donnakrusenoski@gmail.com

Krusenoski Donna 3250 Ringwood Meadow, Sarasota, FL 34235 630-677-2071

Lahn Eleanor 7885 SW 57th Avenue, #3, Miami, FL 33143 elahn@miami.edu

Lamb Paul 5601 1st Avenue East, #104, Bradenton, FL 34208 941-807-9123 pksllamb@gmail.com

Lamb Kim 5601 1st Avenue East, #104, Bradenton, FL 34208

Latva Patricia tricialatva@gmail.com

LeBoeuf LeAnne 420 49th Street East,  #143, Palmetto, FL 34221 920-647-0098 leboel2002@yahoo.com

Lederman Edward 215 Seagull Lane, Sarasota, FL 34236 941-735-0149

Lewton Debbi 1735 Creek Nine Drive, North Port, FL 34291

Linn Pat 1100 Curlew Road, Lot 36, Dunedin, FL 34698 727-735-9813 patlinnshells@yahoo.com 317-502-6672

Linn Bob 1100 Curlew Road, Lot 36, Dunedin, FL 34698

Longley Irene 130 SW 57th Street, Cape Coral FL 33914 239-691-4589 Ireneshells@gmail.com

Mae Carol 2107 Palma Sola Blvd, #75 Bradenton, FL 34209 608-692-9985 carolmmae@gmail.com

Mancuso JoAnn 4523 60th Street West, Bradenton, FL 34210 941-794-0890 jomancuso1@aol.com 941-730-8295

Mancuso Mike 4523 60th Street West, Bradenton, FL 34210

Martinage Barb 922 S Doral Lane, Venice, FL 34293 941-497-4752

Martinage Sil 922 S Doral Lane, Venice, FL 34293 518-366-0066

Martinez Gary 1061 Euclid Ave. #102, Miami Beach, FL 33139 310-347-8942 yonsider@msn.com

Mason Karla 4976 Gulf of Mexico Dr., Longboat Key, FL 34228 810-513-8003 shellcrazy@sbcglobal.net

McNichol Susan 2664 Grandview Drive, North Port, FL 34288 941-626-9056 pici2002@hotmail.com

Mead Diane 850 South Tamiami Trail,  #407, Sarasota, FL 34236 717-424-9593 dianemead123@comcast.net

Morris Edi  6115 Dartmouth Drive, Bradenton, FL 34207 941-752-2023 bbbeachbums@aol.com 804-413-1153

Nathan Venice 1555 Monarch Drive, Venice, FL 34293 941-492-3230 venicenathan@gmail.com 941-441-8630

Nathan Stephen 1555 Monarch Drive, Venice, FL same 908-420-0998 spncats@rupture.net

Nelson Garry 2716 Harvest Drive, Sarasota , FL 34240 715-588-4407 glNelson4967@gmail.com

Nelson Elizabeth 3885 Catalina Dr. Bradenton, FL 34210 401-680-3467 mindful1234@gmail.com

Nelson/Perry Janice 2716 Harvest Drive, Sarasota , FL 34240 941-228-0848 janiceperryNelson@gmail.com

Niziol-Duncan Candy 11902 Granite Woods Loop, Venice, Fl 34292 941-492-5296 candyniziol@comcast.net

O'Donnel  Audrey mermaid35241@gmail.com 

Painter Bill 8635 54th Avenue Circle East,  Bradenton, FL 34211 865-576-3625
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Painter Sue 8635 54th Avenue Circle East,  Bradenton, FL 34211 865-414-3393 suemhpainter@gmail.com

Parker Marilyn 3748 Amesbury Lane,  #1524, Sarasota, FL 34232 802-779-6288 maparkerart@aol.com

Paulsen Bruce 824 E Baffin Drive, Venice, FL 34293 941-375-8158 brucepaulsen@hotmail.com

Paulsen Karen 824 E Baffin Drive, Venice, FL 34293 karenpaulsen44@gmail.com

Peppitoni Sally 5306 36th Ave Circle West, Bradenton, FL 34209 941-720-3810 shellmaniac8@gmail.com

Peppitoni Frank 5306 36th Ave Circle West, Bradenton, FL 34209 941-720-3591

Perron Frank 216 Sherwood Dr.Bradenton,FL 34210 603-831-8756 isandlwana@hotmail.com

Potter Rae 515 Bellaire Drive, Venice, FL 34293 716-969-7728 rae2pot@gmail.com

Purdum Deborah 3060 Grand Bay Blvd., #141, Longboat Key, FL 34228 614-519-2824 purdumdh@hotmail.com

Rankin Dianna 2714 South Pkwy. W, Bradenton, FL 34205 941-773-7793

Reed Marilyn 3232 Ringwood Meadow, Sarasota, FL 34235 724-2634517 marilynreed3@gmail.com

Reed Jim 3232 Ringwood Meadow, Sarasota, FL 34235 724-207-0332

Roble John 333 W Royal Flamingo Drive, Sarasota, FL 34236 757-630-0346

Roble Rosanne 333 W Royal Flamingo Drive, Sarasota, FL 34236 757-630-0346 rosanneroble@gmail.com

Root Beverly 758 El Centro, Longboat Key, FL 34228 941-383-1269 bevroot2@msn.com 758-390-8002

Root Kim 6268 Palma Del Mar Blvd. S #106, St. Pete, FL 33715 727-417-8526 rootk@juno.com

Sampogna Angela 1674 Univerisity Parkway, # 387 Helen, Sarasota, FL 34243 845-213-5536 sampogna.angela@yahoo.com

Samuel Sandi 4505 Wilkinson Road, Sarasota, FL 34233 941-356-5014 sasbeachin@gmail.com

Sasey Karen 941-747-2930 karrie1914@gmail.com

Schatz Kathleen 1 Ben Franklin Drive, # 21, Sarasota, FL 34236 617-510-5554 kaskaz@aol.com

Schlusemann Fran 11328 Rivers Bluff Cir., Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202 941-739-0908 hanksfran@aol.com

Schmidt Jo 33 S Gulfstream, #907, Sarasota, FL 34236 262-617-0748 reyub5912@gmail.com

Schulz Arlene 3677 Parkridge Circle, Sarasota, FL 34243 781-235-8384

Schwade Kathleen 850 S Tamiami Trail,  #407, Sarasota, FL 34236 414-333-3403 kschwade@ameritech.net

Silberman Elanna 19225 Isadora Street, Venice, FL 34293 941-460-6933 jesilby@gmail.com 941-769-4612

Silberman Jim 19225 Isadora Street, Venice, FL 34293 941-769-1203

Smith Debbie 429 Park Lane Dr.Venice, FL 34285 301-643-0028 deb.smith13590@gmail.com

Smith Brendt 2752A Hidden LK. Blvd.,Sarasota, FL   34237 574-265-9140 smithbrenot22gmail.com

Snair Pat 2053 Golf View Drive, Dunedin, FL 34698 727-953-6302 drpatsnair@aol.com 727-262-0133

Snyder Beverly 612 Key Royale Drive, Holmes Beach, Fl 34217 941-778-1898 tanmyhide@outlook.com 941-807-1961
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Stansbury Sandra 911 52nd Ave. Terrace West, Bradenton, FL 34207 317-539-2907 317-445-7168

Steelman Peter 4125 Abbotsford Street, North Port, FL 34287 941-218-7321 psteel40@aol.com

Stutzman Martha 3540 Hacienda Street, Sarasota, FL 34237 719-246-3339 sararn62@gmail.com

Stutzman Sara 3540 Hacienda Street, Sarasota, FL 34237 719-246-3339

Suner Diane 2929 Hillcrest Drive,  Sarasota, FL 34234 919-270-5967 dianesuner@gmail.com

Sweet Rae 1932 Harbourside Dr., #214, Longboat Key, FL 34228 414-630-8356 raesteve41@aol.com

Taylor Brian 410 Rosedale Drive, Satellite Beach, FL 32937 321-779-8346 BRIANJTAYLOR410@gmail.com 321-266-3983

Teplin Marian 2021 Harbourside Dr., #622, Longboat Key, FL 34228 262-893-4483 mteplin@gmail.com

Theilman Bethany 3215 51st., Ave. Terr. W., Bradenton, FL 34207 601-992-7030 bethany.theilman@gmail.com 601-992-7030

Thompson Doug 2654 Ferol Lane, Lynn Haven, FL 32444 850-508-2655 spinyoyster@comcast.net

Timmermann Donna 2905 Sandringham Place, Sarasota, FL 34235 941-203-8337 dvdti@comcast.net 708-217-0857

Timmermann David 2905 Sandringham Place, Sarasota, FL 34235 941-203-8337

Tuttle Karen 3340 Bay Oaks Dr.,Sarasota, FL 34234 201805-1258 karentutlle0510@gmail.com

Upton Nancy 5400 Gulf Drive, #21, Holmes Beach, FL 34217 254-421-2385 nbupton@gmail.com

Walsh Joanne 6514  43rd Court East, Sarasota, FL 34243 928-274-3354 jobettswalsh@hotmail.com

Ward David 6216 Iron Horse Place, Lithia, FL 33547 610-858-3691 bordercop7b@gmail.com

Wedge Jim 495 Sawgrass Bridge Road, Venice, FL 34292 941-484-1462 jmwedge@aol.com 941-786-7096

Wedge Judy 495 Sawgrass Bridge Road, Venice, FL 34292 941-484-1462 jmwedge@aol.com 941-786-7096

Whitten Cheryl PO Box 20882, Bradenton, FL 34204 847-791-1770 Cheryl@Cinquantagefleur.com

Witschorke Deidra 3677 Parkridge Circle, Sarasota, FL 34243 781-591-9621 dwitschorke@gmail.com

Witten Dan 101 Whispering Sands, #302, Sarasota, FL 34232 941-704-0231 wamin.dan@gmail.com

Zabor Joan 4810 Sweetshade Drive, Sarasota, FL 34241 586-243-9985 jmzabor@comcast.net 941-952-3623

Zabor Conrad 4810 Sweetshade Drive, Sarasota, FL 34241 586-256-0240 czabor@comcast.net 941-952-3623
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